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Edit: 02.19.2025
Convention Sales Team
All events requiring the Anaheim Convention Center

Karna Zelidon -
Northwest, Asia Pacific 
(714) 765-2823
kzelidon@visitanaheim.org
 

Nancy Umansky – Midwest
(202) 409-9583
numansky@visitanaheim.org
 

Kimberly Mladenik- 
Virginia, North Carolina, 
Europe and All Other 
Countries
(703) 865-8785
kmladenik@visitanaheim.org

AJ Arnett - 
Southern, Mexico 
(714) 765-2862
aarnett@visitanaheim.org

Julie Rice -
Eastern, Canada 

(714) 765-2836
jrice@visitanaheim.org

 

   
       

             S. California
      <94000 Zip Code

N. California
≥94000 
Zip Code

Lora Stanley 
Vice President of Convention Sales
(630) 579-8071
lstanley@visitanaheimorg 

Tom Michalisko - 
DC & MD  

(714) 765-2833
tmichalisko@visitanaheim.org

DC

Veronica Dixon
Groups 999 peak & below using ACC
(714)765-2839
vdixon@visitanaheim.org

Katie Wright - Sports Market & All Gaming
(714) 765-2859
kwright@visitanaheim.org

Sue Stemley -
Business Development
(714) 765-2877
sstemley@visitanaheim.org

Convention Sales Coordinators Feel free to contact any sales coordinator with questions

Lilian Olguin
(714) 765-2825
lolguin@visitanaheim.org

Nana Cho
(714) 765-2875
ncho@visitanaheim.org

Marinna Paepule
(714) 765-2874
mpaepule@visitanheim.org 

Jeff Leeds
(714) 765-2872
jleeds@visitanaheim.org
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Meeting Sales Team     Minimum of 10 Peak Rooms not using Convention Center

Hawaii

                               Florida

Edit: 02.19.2025

Bernadette Churchill – 
Southeast
(714) 765-2866
bchurchill@visitanaheim.org

Meeting Sales Coordinators

Isaac Gutierrez - Northwest
(714) 765-2871
igutierrez@visitanaheim.org

Feel free to contact any sales coordinator with questions

Maryland

   
       

             S. California
      <94000 Zip Code

N. California
≥94000 
Zip Code

Megan Taguines – 
Southwest
(714) 765-2865
mtaguines@visitanaheim.org

James Robinson -
Senior Director, Meeting Sales
(714) 765-2870
jrobinson@visitanaheim.org Aubrey Brown - Northeast

(714) 765-2875
abrown@visitanaheim.org

Haylie Adams – Executive Meetings Manager
Groups 10-25 rooms on peak 
(714) 765-2873
hadams@visitanaheim.org

Bryan Flores – Meeting Sales Manager 
Groups 26-125 rooms on peak & all self-contained automotive leads
(714) 765-2864
bryan.flores@visitanaheim.org

Lilian Olguin
(714) 765-2825
lolguin@visitanaheim.org

Nana Cho
(714) 765-2875
ncho@visitanaheim.org

Marinna Paepule
(714) 765-2874
mpaepule@visitanheim.org 

DC

Jeff Leeds
(714) 765-2872
jleeds@visitanaheim.org

Alaska



Meeting Sales Team 
Minimum of 10 Peak Rooms not using Convention Center
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Megan Taguines
Asia Pacific
Mexico

Isaac Gutierrez
Alberta
Saskatchewan
Manitoba
Ontario

Bernadette Churchill
British Columbia
Quebec
Newfoundland
New Brunswick
Nova Scotia

Convention Sales Team
All events requiring the Convention Center

Karna Zelidon
Asia Pacific

Kimberly Mladenik
Europe and All Other Countries

AJ Arnett
Mexico

International 

Julie Rice
Canada

Aubrey Brown
Europe and All Other Countries


